SAINDAG

Architecture and Engineering (A&E)

On-Call Prime Consultants

Comprehensive Contract Category

Firm Name

AECOM Technical Services,
Inc.

Principal

Marlen Alfonso

Email

marlen.alfonso@aecom.com

HDR Engineering, Inc.

Lorenzo Garrido

lorenzo.garrido@hdrinc.com

HNTB Corporation

Tricia McColl

pmccoll@HNTB.com

Jacobs Engineering Group,

Hany Haroun

hany.haroun@jacobs.com

Inc.
Jim Frost ifrost@kleinfelder.com
Kleinfelder, Inc.
Kelly Burnell kburnell@kleinfelder.com
Farhad
Mott MacDonald Group, Inc. Nourbakhsh farhad.nourbakhsh@mottmac.com

Parsons Transportation
Group, Inc.

Jason Lemons

jason.lemons@parsons.com

RailPros, Inc.

David Berryman

david.berryman@railpros.com

TY Lin International

Clark Fernon

clark.fernon@tylin.com

WSP

Patti Boekamp

patti.boekamp@wsp.com

Small Business (SB) Certified Contract Category

Firm Name

Chen Ryan Associates, Inc.

Principal

Matthew Capuzzi

Mmcapuzzi@cramobility.com

Gateway Pacific
Management, Inc.

Traci Stephens

traci.stephens@gpmocivil.com

Nasland Engineering

Larry Thornburgh

larryt@nasland.com

Quality Infrastructure
Corporation

Kirk Bradbury

kbradbury@qualityinfrastructure.com

STC Traffic, Inc.

Jason Stack

Stephen
Manganiello

jason.stack@stctraffic.com

stephen.manganiello@stctraffic.com

sandag.org/smallbiz
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